Flight 1:
15t Net
2nd Net
31d Net

15t Gross

Flight 2:
15t Net
2nd Net
31d Net

15t Gross

Flight 3:
15t Net
2nd Net
31d Net

15t Gross

Flight 4:
15t Net
2nd Net
31d Net

15t Gross

Closest to the Pin:

2017 Captains Invitational
September 9t & 10t

Results

Al Hoffert & Barry Jones
Tom Shaw & Victo Wolejko
Mike Gallagher & Jim Gallagher

Al Lupis & Greg Selfe

Dave Eldredge & Paul White
Rick Pozzo & Fran Bellefeuille
Alan Godfried & Bill Hogan

Bob Liptak & John Giansante

Rob Harris & Jim Knowles
Bob Leger & Ron Provost
Peter Frank & Bob Kozik

Mike Gallagher & Peter Kopcych

Don Patterson & Rick Martino
Don Bellarosa & George Loughery
Dave Whitney & Paul Shorthose

Bill Callahan & Patrick Callahan

Saturday - Starboard Hole #2 Greg Selfe
Saturday - Starboard Hole #17 Carl Miller

Sunday - Port Hole #3
Sunday - Port Hole #1

Paul White
Jim Gallagher

125
128
131

146

131
132
132

151

128
129
130

157

128
128
134

161

N Oy N =
= Ul
— 3

$500
$300
$200

$350

$500
$300
$200

$350

$500
$300
$200

$350

$500
$300
$200

$350



