2017 Captains Invitational September 9th & 10th Results

Flight 1:					
0	1st Net	Al Hoffert & Barry Jones		125	\$500
	2 nd Net	Tom Shaw & Victo Wolejko		128	\$300
	3 rd Net	Mike Gallagher & Ji	m Gallagher	131	\$200
	1st Gross	Al Lupis & Greg Self	e	146	\$350
Flight 2:					
O	1st Net	Dave Eldredge & Paul White		131	\$500
	2 nd Net	Rick Pozzo & Fran Bellefeuille		132	\$300
	3 rd Net	Alan Godfried & Bill	Hogan	132	\$200
	1st Gross	Bob Liptak & John C	Giansante	151	\$350
Flight 3:					
O	1st Net	Rob Harris & Jim Kı	nowles	128	\$500
	2 nd Net	Bob Leger & Ron Provost		129	\$300
	3 rd Net	Peter Frank & Bob K	Kozik	130	\$200
	1st Gross	Mike Gallagher & Pe	eter Kopcych	157	\$350
Flight 4:					
O	1st Net	Don Patterson & Rick Martino		128	\$500
	2 nd Net	Don Bellarosa & George Loughery		128	\$300
	3 rd Net	Dave Whitney & Paul Shorthose		134	\$200
	1st Gross	Bill Callahan & Patri	ick Callahan	161	\$350
Closest to the Pin:					
	Saturday – Starboard Hole #2		Greg Selfe	1' 5"	\$ 50
	Saturday – Starboard Hole #17		Carl Miller	2' 11"	\$ 50
	Sunday – Port Hole #3		Paul White	6"	\$ 50
	Sunday – Por	t Hole #1	Jim Gallagher	2' 9"	\$ 50